Member
Terry Barnhart
Fred Goff
John Seeger
Clay Wahlgren
David Gonzales
Gary Chappell
Joel Levine
Jim Brigham
George Olson
Jesse Ramirez
Bob Maass
Ray Leisy
Robert Dando
Terry Doland
Chon Gallegos
Mike Singleton
Doug Rowe
Jeff Schlageter
Larry Dorsey
Steve Ford
Jim Seymour
Mike Poellot
Bob Denike
Jim Keane
Gary Mitome
Daniel Felice
Joe Hart
David Korb
Matt Gallaway
Mike Foss
Ralph Stepp
Archie Maltbie
Ronald Robinson
Jerry Ishill
David Smith
John Riehm
Tom Morse
John Delaney
Mike O'Grady
John Omel

Leaderboard Player of the Year

St Patrick's
Day
Points
70
100
80
125
0
100
0
0
0
35
100
125
75
60
25
50

100

Final 9/14/2015

Senior Net
Champ.
Points
100
30
40
55
100

Member- Summer Club Total
Member Open Champ.

Points Points Points Points
0 65 65 300
45 65 35 275
0 75 80 275
90 40 65 262.5
65 77.5 0 242.5
50 77.5 0 227.5
70 0 100 225
0 77.5 100 202.5

16.67 90 65 201.7
0 100 0 190
0 0 35 190
90 16.67 35 179.2
0 30 0 175
0 50 65 175
35 0 65 155
0 100 0 150
0 50 0 140
0 5 0 138.3
0 0 100 133.3
0 30 0 130
0 60 65 125
0 50 0 120
0 65 0 115
0 30 0 110
45 65 0 110
0 0 0 100
0 0 0 100

100 0 0 100
100 0 0 100
0 0 0 92.5
0 0 0 90
0 a0 0 90
0 0 0 82.5

16.67 65 0 81.67
0 0 35 115
0 0 0 80
0 0 0 80
0 0 0 80
80 0 0 80
80 0 0 80



Ron Burke
Dave Needham
George Southland
Martin Terry
Rick Jiloty
Matt Orvick
Dennis Conway
Ernie Robles
Paul Belknap
Lou Christie
Paul Espejo
Larry Martinson
Jim Valenti
Bob Wilk
John Mayer
Bruce Wallace
Ki Lee
Michael Haupt
Geoff Gault
Jerry Mcquiddy
Dennis Daly
David Bacigalupi
John Turn
William Bowman
Byung Lee
John Bindon
Jeff Buckingham
Nick Corsello
James Wiley
Richard Fisher
Chet Purcell
Norm Ohtaka
Hal Hallock
Larry Angel
Richard Crotsley
Jack Parks
Ray Struck
Bill Johnston
Mike McClure
Bob Fletcher
Ben Vitcov
Tom Stocky
Mike Schwerin
Jerry Koch
John Paquette
Ken Peters
Brooks Fuller
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113.3
77.5
75
110
70
105
65

65

60

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

90

50

50

80

45

45

45

45

45

80

45
43.33
40

35

35
68.33
33.33
30

30
110
30

30

30

25
125
20

20
16.67
16.67



Gary Sharps
Hugh Fahrner
Lee Megginson
Mike Tuft
Carm Citigno
Ray Blinde
Paul Lewis
Jim Holt
Bob Hooper
Larry Peterson
Bob Park
Jim Danielski
Charles Borg
Mickey Adelman
Don Fernandez
Paul Brann
Chulho Kim
Bob Robles

O O OO O 0O 0O OO0 O0OO0OOo0oODOoOOoOoooo

Tl
o o

O O OO O 0O 0O OO0 0O oo o oo

[y
5 ooo

O O OO O O OO oo o o o o

16.67

O O OO O O 0O OO0 00O O0OOoOOoOOoOo oo

35
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100
35
35
35
35
35
65
35
35
65
80
80
80
65
65

51.67
45
10
110
35
35
35
35
35
65
35
35
65
80
80
80
65
65



